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Term Summer Term I - 1982 Report Da te
__,
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Classification 

Freshman 

Sophomore 

Junior 

Senior 

Special 

Professional 

Law 

Medicine 

Pharmacy 

Nursing 

Hea 1th-Related 

Other (specify) 

Graduate 

TOTAL ON-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT* 

TOTAL OFF-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT 
IN CREDIT COURSES 

Prepared by Paul S. Eddy 

Registrar 

(Name) 

(Title) 

Male 

196 

234 

414 

859 

124 

124 

737 

2688 

Female 

195 

234 

337 

528 

156 

42 

505 

1997 

Total 

391 

468 

751 

1387 

280 

166 

' 1242 

4685 

575-5058 
(Telephone) 

*For purposes of this report, on-campus enrollment should include only those 
students who tegister for classes that are recognized for on-campus credit by 
the Department of Higher Educafion. Correspondence enrollment should not be 
included .. 
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