UNIVERSITY OF ARKANSAS

Campus University of Arkansas, Fayetteville

Corrected Copy

Report of Enrollment (Head Count)

Term Summer Term I - 1982	Report Da <u>te 6/15/82</u>			
Classification	<u>Male</u>	<u>Female</u>	<u>Total</u>	
Freshman	196	195	391	
Sophomore	234	234	468	
Junior	414	337	751	
Senior	859	528	1387	
Special	124	<u> 156</u>	280_	
Professional				
Law	124	42	166	
Medicine	· · ·	 		
Pharmacy	<u>.</u>			
Nursing	·			
Health-Related	,		. ——	
Other (specify)	·			
Graduate	737	<u>505</u>		
TOTAL ON-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT*	2688	<u> 1997</u>	4685	
TOTAL OFF-CAMPUS ENROLLMENT IN CREDIT COURSES				
Prepared by <u>Paul S. Eddy</u> (Name	e)		<u>:</u>	
Registrar	Registrar		575-5058	
(Title)		(Telephone)		

*For purposes of this report, on-campus enrollment should include only those students who register for classes that are recognized for on-campus credit by the Department of Higher Education. Correspondence enrollment should not be included.

Distributed 7/20/78
Vice President - Provost Office